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ANSWER KEY
PART I: WRITING (30 MARKYS)
A. Look at the picture and write five sentences about your family. (5 x 3 =15 marks)
STUDENTS ANSWERS

E.g. 1. It's nice/great/ beautiful/ small / big... etc.
2. It has got a short tail/ big ears.. etc.

3. It hasn’t got fingers/ arms.. etc.

4. It can run/ jump.. etc.

5. It can’t fly/ talk.. etc.

B. Complete the text below. Replace the pictures with words as in the example.
(10 x 1,5 = 15 marks)

1. eight

2. mum

3. dad

4. baby
5. grandma
6. grandma
7. dog
8. sandwiches
9. cake
10.Family



PART II: READING COMPREHENSION (30 MARKS)

A. Read the text and choose the best answer. (5 x 3= 15 marks)
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B. Read the text and put a tick (V) in the correct box. (5 x 3= 15 marks)

No
No
Yes
No
No
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PART IIl: USE OF ENGLISH (40 MARKYS)

A. Circle the correct word. (10 x 0, 5=5 marks)

It

Are
Flowers
These
That
Are

Her

A
Houses
Has
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B. Match the questions with the correct answers. (5 x 1 =5 marks)
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C. Match the pictures with the words in the boxes. (10 x 1= 10 marks)

1.9

2. ¢C

3. h

4. b

5 e

6. f

7. a

8. |

9.d

10. i

D. Look and read. Put a tick (V) or a cross (x) in the box. (5 x 2=10 marks)
1. Vv

2. X

3. VvV

4. X

5. X

6. V

E. Match the sentences with the pictures. (5 x 1 =5 marks)
1. b

2. a

3. e

4. C

5. d

F. Complete with the correct word from the box. (5 x 1 =5 marks)
1. chair

2. teacher

3. drawing

4. board

5. pen



